
Care Coordination for
Value-Based Care Success

PROGRAM CODE PAYS

Our integrated approach to principal
care management allows us to deliver
care to patients suffering from one
single chronic condition by enhancing
quality metrics of their healthcare.

Automate and optimize clinical workflow

Develop care plans to align with patient’s
health goals

Connect patients and care teams digitally
to foster better engagement and
outcomes

Meet or exceed value-based performance
metrics and maximize payment incentives

30-minutes per month (Provider)
30-additional minutes per month (Provider)
30-minutes per month (Clinician)
30-additional minutes per month (Clinician)
30-minutes (RHC and FQHC)

99424
99425
99426
99427
G0511

$81.21
$58.94
$60.90
$46.50
$71.68
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