

Care Coordination for Value-Based Care Success

Our integrated approach to principal care management allows us to deliver care to patients suffering from one single chronic condition by enhancing quality metrics of their healthcare.

- Automate and optimize clinical workflow
- Develop care plans to align with patient's health goals
- Connect patients and care teams digitally to foster better engagement and outcomes
- Meet or exceed value-based performance metrics and maximize payment incentives

PROGRAM	CODE	PAYS
30-minutes per month (Provider)	99424	\$81.21
30-additional minutes per month (Provider)	99425	\$58.94
30-minutes per month (Clinician)	99426	\$60.90
30-additional minutes per month (Clinician)	99427	\$46.50
30-minutes (RHC and FQHC)	G0511	\$71.68

